Lake Area Corn Processors, LLC

Delivery Schedule

[Del Period Sept 1, 2019 -Aug 31, 2020 | Account # | Delivered Bu TM |
FH Oct, Feb, June 22 1,666.66
FH Dec, April, August 28 3,333.33
LH Sept, Jan, May 30 833.33
LH Sept, Jan, May 65 4,166.66
LH Sept, Jan, May 79 5,000.00
FH Oct, Feb, June 89 416.66
FH Nov, March, July 95 1,666.66
FH Nov, March, July 926 1,666.66
LH Nov, March, July 103 3,333.33
FH Nov, March, July 113 1,666.66
FH Nov, March, July 122 1,666.66
LH Nov, March, July 129 1,666.66
LH Nov, March, July 130 1,666.66
LH Nov, March, July 131 1,666.66
LH Dec, April, August 140 1,666.66
FH Sept, Jan, May 143 1,666.66
LH Sept, Jan, May 146 2,666.66
FH Oct, Feb, June 153 3,333.33
LH Oct, Feb, June 159 1,666.66
LH Sept, Jan, May 184 1,666.66
FH Oct, Feb, June 186 1,666.66
FH Oct, Feb, June 190 1,666.66
FH Oct, Feb, June 194 1,666.66
LH Oct, Feb, June 197 1,666.66
LH Oct, Feb, June 198 1,666.66
FH Nov, March, July 208 1,666.66
LH Dec, April, August 213 1,666.66
FH Dec, April, August 228 1,666.66
LH Dec, April, August 229 2,500.00
FH Sept, Jan, May 234 1,666.66
FH Oct, Feb, June 239 3,750.00
FH Oct, Feb, June 242 4,166.67
FH Oct, Feb, June 243 3,333.33
LH Nov, March, July 246 1,666.66
FH Oct, Feb, June 249 1,666.66
FH Oct, Feb, June 250 1,833.33
FH Dec, April, August 259 1,666.66
FH Dec, April, August 260 1,666.66
LH Oct, Feb, June 264 1,666.66
FH Nov, March, July 269 1,666.66
LH Dec, April, August 271 1,666.66
LH Nov, March, July 276 1,666.66
LH Nov, March, July 278 1,666.66



FH Sept, Jan, May
LH Oct, Feb, June
FH Oct, Feb, June
FH Oct, Feb, June
LH Oct, Feb, June
FH Oct, Feb, June
LH Nov, March, July
LH Nov, March, July
LH Nov, March, July
LH Nov, March, July
LH Nov, March, July
FH Sept, Jan, May
LH Sept, Jan, May
LH Dec, April, August
LH Sept, Jan, May
LH Sept, Jan, May
FH Nov, March, July
FH Nov, March, July
FH Nov, March, July
FH Dec, April, August
LH Oct, Feb, June
LH Oct, Feb, June
FH Dec, April, August
LH Dec, April, August
LH Sept, Jan, May
FH Oct, Feb, June
FH Oct, Feb, June
LH Nov, March, July
LH Nov, March, July
FH Dec, April, August
LH Dec, April, August
LH Dec, April, August
LH Sept, Jan, May
LH Oct, Feb, June
FH Oct, Feb, June
FH Oct, Feb, June
LH Sept, Jan, May
FH Nov, March, July
FH Nov, March, July
LH Sept, Jan, May
LH Sept, Jan, May
LH Sept, Jan, May
LH Sept, Jan, May
LH Sept, Jan, May
LH Dec, April, August
LH Sept, Jan, May
LH Sept, Jan, May

285
296
306
307
310
322
400
401
404
420
421
449
491
496
521
522
525
535
536
543
565
566
594
606
620
628
633
655
656
690
691
692
699
715
720
729
737
739
741
768
783
784
790
794
807
810
852

2,500.00
1,666.66
3,750.00
2,625.00
1,666.66
1,666.66
1,666.66
833.33
1,666.66
1,666.66
1,666.66
1,666.66
2,500.00
2,500.00
3,333.33
1,666.66
1,666.66
833.33
1,666.66
1,666.66
1,666.66
1,666.66
1,666.66
1,666.66
3,333.33
4,166.66
5,000.00
1,666.66
1,666.66
1,666.66
3,333.33
11,041.67
1,666.66
1,666.66
1,666.66
1,666.66
1,666.66
1,666.66
1,666.67
1,666.66
1,666.66
1,666.66
1,666.66
2,166.66
2,500.00
1,666.66
1,666.66



FH Nov, March, July
LH Oct, Feb, June
LH Oct, Feb, June
LH Nov, March, July
LH Sept, Jan, May
LH Oct, Feb, June
LH Nov, March, July
LH Sept, Jan, May
FH Nov, March, July
LH Nov, March, July
LH Nov, March, July
LH Nov, March, July
FH Sept, Jan, May
LH Oct, Feb, June
FH Nov, March, July
LH Sept, Jan, May
LH Dec, April, August
LH Dec, April, August
LH Dec, April, August
LH Dec, April, August
LH Sept, Jan, May
FH Nov, March, July
LH Oct, Feb, June

875
880
881
885
915
921
926
935
975
1008
1009
1010
1138
1144
1191
1198
1262
1263
1264
1265
1338
1339
1357

2,500.00
1,666.66
1,666.66
1,666.66
1,666.66
4,291.66
2,083.33
1,666.66
1,666.66
740.66
740.66
555.33
1,666.66
4,500.00
1,666.66
1,666.66
1,250.00
625.00
541.67
708.33
5,000.00
833.33
833.33



