Lake Area Corn Processors, LLC Delivery Schedule

Del Period Sept 1, 2019 -Aug 31, 2020	Account #	Delivered Bu TM
FH Oct, Feb, June	22	1,666.66
FH Dec, April, August	28	3,333.33
LH Sept, Jan, May	30	833.33
LH Sept, Jan, May	65	4,166.66
LH Sept, Jan, May	79	5,000.00
FH Oct, Feb, June	89	416.66
FH Nov, March, July	95	1,666.66
FH Nov, March, July	96	1,666.66
LH Nov, March, July	103	3,333.33
FH Nov, March, July	113	1,666.66
FH Nov, March, July	122	1,666.66
LH Nov, March, July	129	1,666.66
LH Nov, March, July	130	1,666.66
LH Nov, March, July	131	1,666.66
LH Dec, April, August	140	1,666.66
FH Sept, Jan, May	143	1,666.66
LH Sept, Jan, May	146	2,666.66
FH Oct, Feb, June	153	3,333.33
LH Oct, Feb, June	159	1,666.66
LH Sept, Jan, May	184	1,666.66
FH Oct, Feb, June	186	1,666.66
FH Oct, Feb, June	190	1,666.66
FH Oct, Feb, June	194	1,666.66
LH Oct, Feb, June	197	1,666.66
LH Oct, Feb, June	198	1,666.66
FH Nov, March, July	208	1,666.66
LH Dec, April, August	213	1,666.66
FH Dec, April, August	228	1,666.66
LH Dec, April, August	229	2,500.00
FH Sept, Jan, May	234	1,666.66
FH Oct, Feb, June	239	3,750.00
FH Oct, Feb, June	242	4,166.67
FH Oct, Feb, June	243	3,333.33
LH Nov, March, July	246	1,666.66
FH Oct, Feb, June	249	1,666.66
FH Oct, Feb, June	250	1,833.33
FH Dec, April, August	259	1,666.66
FH Dec, April, August	260	1,666.66
LH Oct, Feb, June	264	1,666.66
FH Nov, March, July	269	1,666.66
LH Dec, April, August	271	1,666.66
LH Nov, March, July	276	1,666.66
LH Nov, March, July	278	1,666.66

FH Sept, Jan, May	285	2,500.00
LH Oct, Feb, June	296	1,666.66
FH Oct, Feb, June	306	3,750.00
FH Oct, Feb, June	307	2,625.00
LH Oct, Feb, June	310	1,666.66
FH Oct, Feb, June	322	1,666.66
LH Nov, March, July	400	1,666.66
LH Nov, March, July	401	833.33
LH Nov, March, July	404	1,666.66
•	420	•
LH Nov. March, July		1,666.66
LH Nov, March, July	421	1,666.66
FH Sept, Jan, May	449	1,666.66
LH Sept, Jan, May	491	2,500.00
LH Dec, April, August	496	2,500.00
LH Sept, Jan, May	521	3,333.33
LH Sept, Jan, May	522	1,666.66
FH Nov, March, July	525	1,666.66
FH Nov, March, July	535	833.33
FH Nov, March, July	536	1,666.66
FH Dec, April, August	543	1,666.66
LH Oct, Feb, June	565	1,666.66
LH Oct, Feb, June	566	1,666.66
FH Dec, April, August	594	1,666.66
LH Dec, April, August	606	1,666.66
LH Sept, Jan, May	620	3,333.33
FH Oct, Feb, June	628	4,166.66
FH Oct, Feb, June	633	5,000.00
LH Nov, March, July	655	1,666.66
LH Nov, March, July	656	1,666.66
·	690	<u>.</u>
FH Dec, April, August		1,666.66
LH Dec, April, August	691	3,333.33
LH Dec, April, August	692	11,041.67
LH Sept, Jan, May	699	1,666.66
LH Oct, Feb, June	715	1,666.66
FH Oct, Feb, June	720	1,666.66
FH Oct, Feb, June	729	1,666.66
LH Sept, Jan, May	737	1,666.66
FH Nov, March, July	739	1,666.66
FH Nov, March, July	741	1,666.67
LH Sept, Jan, May	768	1,666.66
LH Sept, Jan, May	783	1,666.66
LH Sept, Jan, May	784	1,666.66
LH Sept, Jan, May	790	1,666.66
LH Sept, Jan, May	794	2,166.66
LH Dec, April, August	807	2,500.00
LH Sept, Jan, May	810	1,666.66
LH Sept, Jan, May	852	1,666.66
		_,

FH Nov, March, July	875	2,500.00
LH Oct, Feb, June	880	1,666.66
LH Oct, Feb, June	881	1,666.66
LH Nov, March, July	885	1,666.66
LH Sept, Jan, May	915	1,666.66
LH Oct, Feb, June	921	4,291.66
LH Nov, March, July	926	2,083.33
LH Sept, Jan, May	935	1,666.66
FH Nov, March, July	975	1,666.66
LH Nov, March, July	1008	740.66
LH Nov, March, July	1009	740.66
LH Nov, March, July	1010	555.33
FH Sept, Jan, May	1138	1,666.66
LH Oct, Feb, June	1144	4,500.00
FH Nov, March, July	1191	1,666.66
LH Sept, Jan, May	1198	1,666.66
LH Dec, April, August	1262	1,250.00
LH Dec, April, August	1263	625.00
LH Dec, April, August	1264	541.67
LH Dec, April, August	1265	708.33
LH Sept, Jan, May	1338	5,000.00
FH Nov, March, July	1339	833.33
LH Oct, Feb, June	1357	833.33